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Tipo Posto
Incl. 

Ris
Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio Tel. Cell.

Supplenza 

fino a 10gg

COMUNE                         1 GUARINO                   TERESA            12/12/1978 227 0818183392          3338051336           

COMUNE                         2 FERRARA                   EMANUELA          26/04/1976 226 0812298500          3395423959          X

COMUNE                         3 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 222 0818042087          3393422989           

COMUNE                         4 COZZOLINO                 MARILENA          24/09/1971 222 0817390500          3314567712           

COMUNE                         5 DE LUCA                   ASSUNTA           27/06/1979 218 0817705233          3398147365           

COMUNE                         6 DI GUIDA                  GIULIANA          24/03/1965 217 0815884206          3348219002           

COMUNE                         7 DE SANTIS                 ANNA              03/06/1957 214 3383667621          3383667621           

COMUNE                         8 BRAMBILLA                 MATILDE           12/09/1975 209 0815262568          3470702028           

COMUNE                         9 SALEMME                   MARIAROSARIA      02/01/1960 209 0817622949          3280008303           

COMUNE                         10 DI SAPIA                  MARIA LAURA       09/10/1974 207 0815445285          3490821687           

COMUNE                        X 11 MINAFRA                   BARBARA           04/12/1978 184 0812394140          3387528931           

COMUNE                        X 12 NAPOLETANO                MARIA             17/03/1965 183 19257981            3382585000           

COMUNE                         13 DI COSTANZO               FILOMENA          13/02/1966 181 0818768632          3284219359           

COMUNE                         14 GRASSI                    GIOVANNA          01/10/1962 176 0817691897          3494534371           

COMUNE                         15 BIANCO                    CARLA             20/11/1966 167 0812393587          3391368355           

COMUNE                         16 PETITTI                   LUCIA             30/03/1973 143 3914298463          3922928312          X

COMUNE                        X 17 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 140 0818764954          3394810946          X

COMUNE                         18 VARRIALE                  SARA              16/03/1982 135 081641785           3932086317           

COMUNE                         19 RIANNA                    ALESSANDRA        03/06/1977 112 0810320726          3335421566          X

COMUNE                         20 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 109 0810386748          3355331554           

COMUNE                         21 PIERRO                    ADDOLORATA        08/12/1979 100 0817141385          3389222767          X

COMUNE                         22 IROLLO                    LINA              22/03/1983 95 0811935037          3200125898          X

COMUNE                         23 SENSENHAUSER              CINZIA            09/06/1959 91                     3351767972          X

COMUNE                         24 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 87 081641237           3496016230           

COMUNE                         25 MANCO                     TERESA            17/02/1979 78 0815872712          3247956134           

COMUNE                        X 26 FERRAIUOLO                GIUSEPPINA        12/05/1964 77 0817441671          3332053982           

COMUNE                         27 BEATO                     DEBORA            03/01/1969 75 0815562674          3289216714          X

COMUNE                         28 RUBERTO                   MARICA            30/12/1977 74 0817143218          3356803660          X

COMUNE                        X 29 FERRARO                   ANNALISA          19/11/1981 71 0818921338          3398108574           

COMUNE                        X 30 ASSANTE                   ROSY              07/09/1967 71 066583811           3337319437          X



COMUNE                         31 DI MEGLIO                 EMMA              06/06/1965 70 0815756173          3492126146          X

COMUNE                        X 32 MARINO                    CARMELA           28/11/1970 69 0811899274          3334040990          X

COMUNE                        X 33 CARPUTO                   ASSUNTA           16/09/1963 65 0815708841          3392077371          X

COMUNE                        X 34 MISTRANGELO               MARTINA           04/03/1981 61 0812298356          3357982693          X

COMUNE                        X 35 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 61 081641889           3288917658           

COMUNE                         36 DE TULLIO                 PAOLA             09/05/1963 60 0815702638          3492150870          X

COMUNE                        X 37 SONATORE                  DANIELA           01/07/1982 53 0810360565          3398097656           

COMUNE                        X 38 COMPARONE                 OLGA              03/10/1975 52 3477061892                               

COMUNE                         39 CIANCIO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/11/1968 51 0815790636          3397530884           

COMUNE                         40 NAPOLITANO                ENZA              23/02/1971 51 0810360685          3338174591          X

COMUNE                        X 41 AVERSANO                  VALERIA           27/02/1972 47 081625249           3341017999          X

COMUNE                         42 LIBBRA                    LAURA             18/10/1969 46 081642323           3490859243           

COMUNE                         43 CURTI                     ELENA             29/10/1975 46 0810494214          3296339032          X

COMUNE                        X 44 CUOMO                     SIMONA            09/01/1984 43 0815103669          3463078624          X

COMUNE                         45 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 42 3487992000          3487992000          X

COMUNE                        X 46 POLLINI                   SARA              26/09/1972 42 0815788300          3920403232           

COMUNE                         47 MARINO                    VIVIANA           13/10/1975 42 0815585400          3392859902           

COMUNE                         48 MUNCIGUERRA               LUCIA             12/04/1977 41 0815431805          3201514262           

COMUNE                         49 PACIOCCO                  ANTONELLA         07/01/1962 41 081660422           3318266593           

COMUNE                         50 PORTOLANO                 GABRIELLA         18/02/1973 36 0811957926          3442478933          X

COMUNE                         51 CIOCIO                    CARMELA           18/07/1972 32 0813045519          3386745869          X

COMUNE                         52 NAPOLITANO                MARIA             14/06/1969 31 0817614135          3334421779          X

COMUNE                         53 CIMA                      VIVIANA           18/10/1977 30 0815707795          3383291928          X

COMUNE                         54 RUGGIERO                  MARIA ROSARIA     26/12/1966 30 0817419139          3477794399           

COMUNE                        X 55 DE CURTIS                 ROSARIA           08/04/1962 29 0815606338          3284505662           

COMUNE                        X 56 APREA                     GIUSEPPINA        18/02/1975 27 0810208571          3383363368           

COMUNE                         57 FOGLIA                    LEONILDE          26/05/1966 26 0815930529          3384307443           

COMUNE                         58 ESPOSITO                  LUCIA             01/06/1961 25 0812390898          3496394216           

COMUNE                        X 59 LOMBARDI                  LAURA             17/04/1976 23 0815782569          3290736088           

COMUNE                         60 RONCA                     PATRIZIA          28/03/1963 22 0815604254          3336973447           

COMUNE                         61 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 22 3388589643          3388589643           

COMUNE                         62 AGOVINO                   MANUELA           12/09/1977 22 0811913931          3474725746          X

COMUNE                        X 63 PALMA                     MARA              08/03/1980 22 0817130021          3345057579           

COMUNE                         64 BIANCHI                   TERESA            26/08/1972 22 081643043           3462450932          X

COMUNE                        X 65 ZICCARDI                  CRISTINA          04/02/1980 21 0815797137          3334250920           

COMUNE                         66 DONNARUMMA                DANIELA           12/01/1965 21 0815933535          3339894528          X



COMUNE                         67 MOSCARELLI                MICHELINA         16/09/1967 20 0817705110          3491539344          X

COMUNE                         68 TOSCANO                   EMMA              21/05/1968 19 3491926543          3491926543           

COMUNE                         69 PORRITIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        25/12/1966 19 0818861550          3283144987          X

COMUNE                         70 DI BIASE                  ANGELA            23/05/1970 19 3488988167          3488988167           

COMUNE                         71 PADALINO                  DANIELA           23/04/1973 18 0815866969          3296191917           

COMUNE                         72 ROMANO                    MARIA             13/12/1979 18 0817386461          3394870111           

COMUNE                         73 ORGIANI                   CAMILLA           26/09/1970 18 0817517960          3395612726           

COMUNE                        X 74 SALEMME                   MARGHERITA        10/09/1977 17 0815234805          3331641312           

COMUNE                         75 MAGNANO                   GIADA             26/11/1977 16 0815267472          3461397991          X

COMUNE                        X 76 ESPOSITO                  EMANUELA          14/11/1978 16 0815936286          3392712208           

COMUNE                         77 ALLEVATO                  DANIELA           27/01/1979 16                     3404939564           

COMUNE                        X 78 MERONE                    MARILENA          12/08/1970 16 0815706662          3404904716           

COMUNE                        X 79 SOLLA                     CARMELA           19/06/1978 15 0813651365          3277180898          X

COMUNE                         80 CAFARELLI                 LUISA             26/12/1960 14 081621939           3408226289          X

COMUNE                         81 FERRARA                   GIUSEPPINA        17/11/1968 12                     3331783595           

COMUNE                        X 82 PASCARELLA                RITA              28/03/1975 11 3396684541          3401232710           

COMUNE                        X 83 BOMBACE                   FRANCESCA         11/03/1984 11 0815069969          3285572316           

COMUNE                        X 84 ANGELINO                  MADDALENA         09/11/1983 11 0818957121          3336672060           

COMUNE                        X 85 D'ALESSIO                 ANGELA            18/08/1976 11 3461853078          3291235904           

COMUNE                        X 86 CERINO                    ROSARIA           14/05/1967 11 0817264663          3403507642          X

COMUNE                        X 87 AMATO                     EMANUELA          28/08/1963 11                     3381810138          X

COMUNE                        X 88 COSTABILE                 LOREDANA          20/08/1970 8 0814206334          3497722504          X

COMUNE                        X 89 ORFEO                     ASSUNTA           30/01/1961 7 0815700611          3280707851           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     1 GUARINO                   TERESA            12/12/1978 227 0818183392          3338051336           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    X 2 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 140 0818764954          3394810946          X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     3 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 109 0810386748          3355331554           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    X 4 MARINO                    CARMELA           28/11/1970 69 0811899274          3334040990          X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    X 5 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 61 081641889           3288917658           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     6 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 42 3487992000          3487992000          X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      1 GUARINO                   TERESA            12/12/1978 227 0818183392          3338051336           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     X 2 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 140 0818764954          3394810946          X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      3 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 109 0810386748          3355331554           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     X 4 MARINO                    CARMELA           28/11/1970 69 0811899274          3334040990          X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     X 5 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 61 081641889           3288917658           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      6 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 42 3487992000          3487992000          X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     1 GUARINO                   TERESA            12/12/1978 227 0818183392          3338051336           



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    X 2 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 140 0818764954          3394810946          X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     3 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 109 0810386748          3355331554           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    X 4 MARINO                    CARMELA           28/11/1970 69 0811899274          3334040990          X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    X 5 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 61 081641889           3288917658           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     6 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 42 3487992000          3487992000          X

CON METODO MONTESSORI          1 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 222 0818042087          3393422989           

CON METODO MONTESSORI          2 SENSENHAUSER              CINZIA            09/06/1959 91                     3351767972          X

CON METODO MONTESSORI          3 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 87 081641237           3496016230           

CON METODO MONTESSORI          4 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 22 3388589643          3388589643           

CON METODO MONTESSORI          5 PORRITIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        25/12/1966 19 0818861550          3283144987          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 1 GUARINO                   TERESA            12/12/1978 227                     3338051336           

LINGUA INGLESE                 2 FERRARA                   EMANUELA          26/04/1976 226                     3395423959          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 3 DE LUCA                   ASSUNTA           27/06/1979 218                     3398147365           

LINGUA INGLESE                 4 DI GUIDA                  GIULIANA          24/03/1965 217                     3348219002           

LINGUA INGLESE                 5 DE SANTIS                 ANNA              03/06/1957 214                     3383667621           

LINGUA INGLESE                 6 BRAMBILLA                 MATILDE           12/09/1975 209                     3470702028           

LINGUA INGLESE                 7 SALEMME                   MARIAROSARIA      02/01/1960 209                     3280008303           

LINGUA INGLESE                 8 DI SAPIA                  MARIA LAURA       09/10/1974 207                     3490821687           

LINGUA INGLESE                 9 BIANCO                    CARLA             20/11/1966 167                     3391368355           

LINGUA INGLESE                 10 PETITTI                   LUCIA             30/03/1973 143                     3922928312          X

LINGUA INGLESE                X 11 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 140                     3394810946          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 12 RIANNA                    ALESSANDRA        03/06/1977 112                     3335421566          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 13 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 109                     3355331554           

LINGUA INGLESE                 14 IROLLO                    LINA              22/03/1983 95                     3200125898          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 15 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 87                     3496016230           

LINGUA INGLESE                 16 BEATO                     DEBORA            03/01/1969 75                     3289216714          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 17 CIANCIO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/11/1968 51                     3397530884           

LINGUA INGLESE                 18 LIBBRA                    LAURA             18/10/1969 46                     3490859243           

LINGUA INGLESE                 19 CURTI                     ELENA             29/10/1975 46                     3296339032          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 20 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 42                     3487992000          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 21 MARINO                    VIVIANA           13/10/1975 42                     3392859902           

LINGUA INGLESE                 22 PACIOCCO                  ANTONELLA         07/01/1962 41                     3318266593           

LINGUA INGLESE                 23 RUGGIERO                  MARIA ROSARIA     26/12/1966 30                     3477794399           

LINGUA INGLESE                 24 AGOVINO                   MANUELA           12/09/1977 22                     3474725746          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 25 PORRITIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        25/12/1966 19                     3283144987          X

LINGUA INGLESE                 26 DI BIASE                  ANGELA            23/05/1970 19                     3488988167           



LINGUA INGLESE                 27 PADALINO                  DANIELA           23/04/1973 18                     3296191917           

LINGUA INGLESE                 28 ORGIANI                   CAMILLA           26/09/1970 18                     3395612726           

LINGUA INGLESE                X 29 MERONE                    MARILENA          12/08/1970 16                     3404904716           

LINGUA INGLESE                X 30 ORFEO                     ASSUNTA           30/01/1961 7                     3280707851           

LINGUA INGLESE                X 31 PALMA                     MARA              08/03/1980 22                     3345057579           

CON METODO PIZZIGONI           1 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 222 0818042087          3393422989           

CON METODO PIZZIGONI           2 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 87 081641237           3496016230           

CON METODO AGAZZI              1 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 222 0818042087          3393422989           

CON METODO AGAZZI              2 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 87 081641237           3496016230           


